4/17/2024

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:

MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

6
5
8

N WO D

N

P WoON

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$330.75
$303.75
$101.25

$735.75
$5.75
$2.50
$229.25
$1,297.50

$1,535.00
$510.00
$5.00

$515.00
$134.90

$134.90
$236.00
$11.00
$159.50
$2.00
$1.00
$52.00

$461.50

$3,382.15

Winners

$121.00
$0.00
$118.70

$239.7
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$543.00

$543.(
$637.20
$0.00

$637.
$22.50

$22.
$71.50
$0.50
$107.50
$3.00
$0.00
$5.75

$188.

$1,630.€



